Page 1 of 3

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1 DATE: February 23, 2016
CONTRACT NO.: K-1516-88 SUBMITTED BY: _ David R. Riesland
PROJECT: Wayfinding Pilot Project
CONTRACTOR: Missouri Neon Company

(Name)

3160 West Kearney Street, Springfield, MO 65803 (Phone No. 800 778-1778)

(Mailing Address)

Original Completion Date May 9, 2016

Previous Completion Date May 9, 2016 ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $42,371.50

Contract time remains unchanged (75 calendar days).
Revised total is 75 calendar days.

New Completion Date _ May 9, 2016 PRESENT CONTRACT AMOUNT $43,007.50
DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE
See change order detail $0.00 $636.00
NET CHANGE $
$__636.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT $ _43.,007.50
CONTRACTOR: Covenie Sus [2 07 neey s V2 DATE:
ARCHITECT / ENGINEER: '/ DATE:
CITY ATTORNEY: DATE:
ACCEPTED BY: DATE:

(Mayor)



